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Event 15b: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Gold Final
3000m - Result

1. 28 Rhianon NORTON (Shepparton Cycling Club) 3:47.372
Lap 1 24.061 24.061 (1)
Lap 2 17.542 41.604 (1)
Lap 3 18.056 59.660 (1)
Lap 4 18.558 1:18.219 (1)
Lap 5 18.776 1:36.995 (1)
Lap 6 18.491 1:55.487 (1)
Lap 7 18.484 2:13.971 (1)
Lap 8 18.573 2:32.544 (1)
Lap 9 18.443 2:50.987 (1)

Lap 10 18.590 3:09.578 (1)
Lap 11 18.848 3:28.426 (1)
Lap 12 18.945 3:47.372 (1)

2. 23 Anna DAVIS (Coburg Cycling Club) 3:49.534 +2.16
Lap 1 25.710 25.710 (2)
Lap 2 18.747 44.458 (2)
Lap 3 18.296 1:02.754 (2)
Lap 4 18.393 1:21.147 (2)
Lap 5 18.651 1:39.798 (2)
Lap 6 18.580 1:58.378 (2)
Lap 7 18.508 2:16.887 (2)
Lap 8 18.451 2:35.338 (2)
Lap 9 18.405 2:53.743 (2)

Lap 10 18.478 3:12.222 (2)
Lap 11 18.668 3:30.890 (2)
Lap 12 18.643 3:49.534 (2)


